
City of Avondale

Pre‐Submittal Conference
Name (Original Name)

Loretta Browning

1 joe.kilar

2 vaughan davies

3 Ryan Lantz

4 Sarah Salthouse

5 Nick Brown/WOODPATEL

6 Sara Altieri

  RFI ED 21‐002 The BLVD Park Avenue District Mixed‐Use 

               Development
User Email

lbrowning@avondaleaz.gov

ssalthouse@norris‐design.com

sara@digstudio.com

7 Rich Bowen

8 ibuljubasic

9 Haley Yeager hyeager@ctsaz.com

10 Todd Stevens (Cuningham) todds70@gmail.com

11 Unidentified participant phone 605‐3**‐****

12 Brooke (bbanowetz)

13 Daniel Fox

14 Trevor Cohen tcohen@commonbonddg.com

15 phemingway

16 Christian Green cgreen@haydonbc.com

17 Unidentified participant phone 602‐3**‐****

18 cjlee

19 fbehrhorst

20 Aaron White

21 Greg Rowan (Norris Design)

22 Jay Silverberg

23 Diane Wilson

24 Colette Buechler

25 khill

26 Elizabeth Glaesman ‐ Concord General Contracting

27 Craig Randock

28 WOODPATEL it@woodpatel.com

29 Wendy Bridges

30 Brian Frakes bfrakes@commonbonddg.com

31 Jessie

32 David Wilson

33 Jana Brickey jbrickey@dfdg.com

34 Unidentified participant phone  602‐7**‐****

35 Brian Sager ‐ Norris Design (Arizona Zoom Account) azzoom@norris‐design.com

36 Economic Development ecdev@avondaleaz.gov

37 jmcquarie

38 Martha Abbott

39 Anne Stevenson

40 kmurphy

41 Joseph Weatherly joseph.weatherly@mccormackbaron.com

42 Benjamin Ayers

43 Lisa's iPhone

44 Kenneth Chapa

45 Unidentified participant phone  602‐7**‐****

46 sschwenn

47 Jessica Fritz jessica@jcor‐architecture.com

48 Unidentified participant phone 623‐6**‐****

49 Matt Jensen mjensen@boyercompany.com

50 Christina Sollie csollie@rpaeng.com

51 Kenny

52 Tracy Stevens

53 Stephanie Tuttle stephanietuttle95@gmail.com

54 noelle

55 Lisa (lisahusband)

56 jmcquarie

57 Jamie

58 Lindsey Duncan lduncan@avondaleaz.gov

59 Unidentified participant phone  602‐4**‐****

60 Jamie Schindeldecker ‐ Speedie & Associates (Bridgette Blair) bblair@speedie.net

61 DSlack

62 Unidentified participant phone 920‐6**‐****

63 Steve Lewis slewis1@cox.net

64 Cassandra

65 Rory Sandstrom rory@americanlifeinc.com

66 Unidentified participant phone 630‐3**‐****

67 Sue Sylvester‐Corgan Phx


